Last Nme

CORDELL

DE LA PORTILLA
DEKONOR
EVANS
FAGAN
GARNETT
JINKS

JINKS
JOHNSON
KAN

KERR

KERR
LANIGAN
LONGACRE
MATEJKA
MCMUNN
TREADWELL
TREADWELL

BIRTWISTLE
BIRTWISTLE
MITCHELL
TOBOR
WALTERS
WALTERS

DIKEMAN
DIKEMAN

Returned Ballots by Mail

First Name

JEANNE
GUADALUPE
CHRISTINE
JULIE

NENA
JEANNINE
CLAUDE
ELLADEE
WILLIAM
AMY
DONNA
RALPH
MARY
SUSAN
MARGARET
HEIDI
JERRY

JUDY

LINDA
JAMES
THOMAS
GLORIA
NORMAN
PHYLLIS

MATTHEW
SARAH

FIELDING-NOSAVI YVONNE

MCCOY

MICHAEL

11743 SKENE WAY
8943 GAYLORD DR

970 BUNKER HILL RD
9007 GAYLORD DR
9029 GAYLORD DR
11722 DENISE DR

2 HUNTERS BRANCH DR
2 HUNTERS BRANCH DR
6 HUNTERS BRANCH DR
819 LOCHTYNE WAY
11747 DUART DR
11747 DUART DR

8939 GAYLORD DR

254 FOUR BEARS TRAIL
11770 DUART DR

9021 GAYLORD DR
11760 DUART DR
11760 DUART DR

934 MILLGROVE LN
934 MILLGROVE LN
818 MAGDALENE DR
6 WINNERS CIR

806 LOCHTYNE WAY
806 LOCHTYNE WAY

#227
#233
#33

#125

# 200

#91

11414 S CHESTWOOD DR
11414 S CHESTWOOD DR

11759 CAWDOR WAY

4 CRESTWOOD ESTATES DR

Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
KERRVILLE

Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village

Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village

Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village
Hedwig Village

Stat ZIP

TX 77024
TX 77024
X 77024
X 77024
X 77024
X 77024
TX 77024
X 77024
X 77024
X 77024
X 77024
X 77024
X 77024
TX 78028
™ 77024
X 77024
X 77024
X 77024
TX 77024
X 77024
TX 77024
TX 77024
X 77024
X 77024
TX 77024
X 77024
X 77024
X 77024

Mailed

4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022

4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022

4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022

Received

4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/14/2022
4/21/2022
4/13/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/11/2022
4/14/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022

4/26/2022
4/26/2022
4/26/2022
4/26/2022
4/26/2022
4/25/2022

4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022



